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RE 2010 Board ofEducation Meetin Dates

In accordance with State Statute Section 121 the following meeting
dates for the year 2009 for the Bethel Board of Education were approved at its meeting of
December 17 2009

REGULAR MEETINGS

Thursday January 7 2010 Tuesday January 26 2010 Budget Presentation

Thursday January 28 2010 Budget workshop

Thursday February 4 2010 Budget workshop Thursday February 18 2010 Budget Approval

Thursday March 4 2010 Thursday March 18 2010

Thursday April 15 2010

Thursday May 6 2010 Thursday May 20 2010

Thursday June 3 2010 Thursday June 17 2010

Thursday August 26 2010

Thursday September 9 2010 Thursday September 23 2010

Thursday October 7 2010 Thursday October 21 2010

Thursday November 4 2010 Thursday November 18 2010

Thursday December 2 2010 Thursday December 16 2010

All meetings are held in the Board ofEducation Offices Meeting Room E Clifford J Hurgin
Municipal Center 1 School Street at700pm unless otherwise posted
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